1. Qualifikation - Jumping Medium
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Lizenznummer Hundename Sportler

12246
14282
12871
13024
36001
10182
11271
11441
13680
10624
12971
12320
10151
16531
13210
13649
12714

Idy
MiG
Thalia
Disney
Bay
Kiama
July
Hip'op
Grace
Mac
Looky
Navy
Flynn
Baja
Solaia
R'n'B
Alakea

Silvan Zumthurm
Hinky Nickels

Cinthia Caltabiano
Claudia Rohrer
Manuela Eichenberger
Andrea Zimmermann
Tamara Gohl

Christine Chalangon
Isabelle Grossenbacher
Simone Deuber
Marline Pacaud
Stephanie Hundt
Mirjam Ehrat

Brigitt Braun

Christine Piontek Meister
Christine Chalangon

Katerina Kipfer

Zeit
35.69
36.51
38.92
39.34
39.96
41.15
41.81
42.17
43.35
44.21
36.77
36.96
37.64
41.76
40.06
41.79
44,51

Fehler
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.35
1.21
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

10.00
10.00
11.51

Punkte

50
40
30
25
20
15
10

8



